
Padova 01/11/2014

Corpo Libero Gymnastics Team A.S.D.

2a prova Camp.Reg. Specialità GAM

Junior

Totale D E Pen.N
Corpo Libero

GUBIOLO MATTIA 12,100 3,600 8,500 0,0001 S.G. JUNIOR 2000 A.S. DIL. 168908 05/03/1997

TOGNOLO GIACOMO 11,600 3,500 8,100 0,0002 S.G. JUNIOR 2000 A.S. DIL. 181361 19/12/1997

OTTOLIN FRANCESCO 11,600 3,500 8,100 0,0003 A.S.D. BLUKIPPE 202336 04/04/1998

BIASIA LORENZO 11,200 3,000 8,200 0,0004 CORPO LIBERO GYMNASTICS TEAM A 392878 30/08/1999

ZANELLATO FILIPPO 11,000 3,000 8,000 0,0005 S.G. JUNIOR 2000 A.S. DIL. 235076 02/08/1999

MADDALENA ALBERTO 11,000 3,300 7,700 0,0006 GINNASTICA FORTITUDO 1875 A.S.D. 170809 22/11/1998

COSMO LUCIANO 10,900 3,400 7,500 0,0007 CORPO LIBERO GYMNASTICS TEAM A 247168 28/05/1999

BARON ERIC 10,600 3,200 7,400 0,0008 S.G. JUNIOR 2000 A.S. DIL. 260570 03/06/1999

LOLLO MICHELE 10,500 3,400 7,100 0,0009 CORPO LIBERO GYMNASTICS TEAM A 287658 14/02/1999

DAINESE ALEX 10,000 2,900 7,100 0,00010 A.S.D. BLUKIPPE 563250 12/09/1999

PEDROTTA ALESSANDR 9,600 3,200 6,400 0,00011 A.S.D. BLUKIPPE 266314 27/06/1999

LOBBA ALESSANDRO 8,500 2,800 5,700 0,00012 ASS.GYMNICA VICENTINA A.S.D. 469236 15/09/1999

Totale D E Pen.N
Cavallo c/man.

D'ESTE ALVISE 12,300 3,500 8,800 0,0001 G.S. AUDACE 170491 27/07/1997

GUBIOLO MATTIA 11,500 2,400 9,100 0,0002 S.G. JUNIOR 2000 A.S. DIL. 168908 05/03/1997

CANAZZA ANDREA 11,300 2,400 8,900 0,0003 ARCHEA GINNASTICA ESTE A.S.D. 252940 05/10/1999

CANAZZA ALBERTO 11,100 2,400 8,700 0,0004 ARCHEA GINNASTICA ESTE A.S.D. 248466 09/07/1997

BARON ERIC 10,800 2,300 8,500 0,0005 S.G. JUNIOR 2000 A.S. DIL. 260570 03/06/1999

RIGO PIETRO 7,100 2,300 4,800 0,0006 A.S.DIL. S.G. V. UMBERTO 1° - 1875 151829 29/01/1998

Totale D E Pen.N
Anelli

RUBELLO GIOVANNI 13,100 4,000 9,100 0,0001 ARCHEA GINNASTICA ESTE A.S.D. 200783 15/02/1997

GUBIOLO MATTIA 12,000 2,800 9,200 0,0002 S.G. JUNIOR 2000 A.S. DIL. 168908 05/03/1997

DAINESE ALEX 10,900 1,900 9,000 0,0003 A.S.D. BLUKIPPE 563250 12/09/1999

COSMO LUCIANO 10,800 2,100 8,700 0,0004 CORPO LIBERO GYMNASTICS TEAM A 247168 28/05/1999

PEDROTTA ALESSANDR 10,200 1,600 8,600 0,0005 A.S.D. BLUKIPPE 266314 27/06/1999

ZANETTI DARIO 9,800 1,800 8,000 0,0006 A.S.D. BLUKIPPE 353782 20/08/1999

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________



Padova 01/11/2014

Corpo Libero Gymnastics Team A.S.D.

2a prova Camp.Reg. Specialità GAM

Junior

Totale D E Pen.N
Volteggio

TOGNOLO GIACOMO 13,000 3,600 9,400 0,0001 S.G. JUNIOR 2000 A.S. DIL. 181361 19/12/1997

GUBIOLO MATTIA 12,800 3,600 9,200 0,0002 S.G. JUNIOR 2000 A.S. DIL. 168908 05/03/1997

LOLLO MICHELE 12,600 3,600 9,000 0,0003 CORPO LIBERO GYMNASTICS TEAM A 287658 14/02/1999

MADDALENA ALBERTO 12,300 3,000 9,300 0,0004 GINNASTICA FORTITUDO 1875 A.S.D. 170809 22/11/1998

RUBELLO GIOVANNI 12,200 2,800 9,400 0,0005 ARCHEA GINNASTICA ESTE A.S.D. 200783 15/02/1997

PEDROTTA ALESSANDR 12,200 2,800 9,400 0,0006 A.S.D. BLUKIPPE 266314 27/06/1999

COSMO LUCIANO 12,200 3,000 9,200 0,0007 CORPO LIBERO GYMNASTICS TEAM A 247168 28/05/1999

D'ESTE ALVISE 12,000 2,800 9,200 0,0008 G.S. AUDACE 170491 27/07/1997

LOBBA ALESSANDRO 11,800 2,800 9,000 0,0009 ASS.GYMNICA VICENTINA A.S.D. 469236 15/09/1999

BARON ERIC 11,600 3,200 8,400 0,00010 S.G. JUNIOR 2000 A.S. DIL. 260570 03/06/1999

OTTOLIN FRANCESCO 11,500 3,200 8,300 0,00011 A.S.D. BLUKIPPE 202336 04/04/1998

BACCI OLEG 11,200 2,800 8,400 0,00012 S.G.S. DIL. SPES MESTRE 174666 04/10/1998

Totale D E Pen.N
Parallele Pari

OTTOLIN FRANCESCO 12,400 3,100 9,300 0,0001 A.S.D. BLUKIPPE 202336 04/04/1998

ZANELLATO FILIPPO 12,100 2,900 9,200 0,0002 S.G. JUNIOR 2000 A.S. DIL. 235076 02/08/1999

RUBELLO GIOVANNI 12,100 3,100 9,000 0,0003 ARCHEA GINNASTICA ESTE A.S.D. 200783 15/02/1997

MADDALENA ALBERTO 12,000 2,500 9,500 0,0004 GINNASTICA FORTITUDO 1875 A.S.D. 170809 22/11/1998

BACCI OLEG 11,600 2,500 9,100 0,0005 S.G.S. DIL. SPES MESTRE 174666 04/10/1998

LOLLO MICHELE 11,600 2,800 8,800 0,0006 CORPO LIBERO GYMNASTICS TEAM A 287658 14/02/1999

COSMO LUCIANO 11,100 2,400 8,700 0,0007 CORPO LIBERO GYMNASTICS TEAM A 247168 28/05/1999

DALLA MUTTA MARTINO 11,100 2,600 8,500 0,0008 ARCHEA GINNASTICA ESTE A.S.D. 287582 24/08/1999

RIGO PIETRO 10,800 2,500 8,300 0,0009 A.S.DIL. S.G. V. UMBERTO 1° - 1875 151829 29/01/1998

GUBIOLO MATTIA 10,800 2,800 8,000 0,00010 S.G. JUNIOR 2000 A.S. DIL. 168908 05/03/1997

Totale D E Pen.N
Sbarra

COSMO LUCIANO 10,700 2,100 8,600 0,0001 CORPO LIBERO GYMNASTICS TEAM A 247168 28/05/1999

ZANELLATO FILIPPO 10,100 1,900 8,200 0,0002 S.G. JUNIOR 2000 A.S. DIL. 235076 02/08/1999

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________



Padova 01/11/2014

Corpo Libero Gymnastics Team A.S.D.

2a prova Camp.Reg. Specialità GAM

Senior

Totale D E Pen.N
Corpo Libero

MARCHESI FEDERICO 12,700 4,100 8,600 0,0001 A.S.D. X - TEAM 572444 16/09/1995

PAUNESCU MARCO 12,600 3,700 8,900 0,0002 Soc.Sp.Dil.Ginn.Ardor Cooperativa Social 243676 14/04/1985

CECCARELLO NICOLA 12,600 4,000 8,600 0,0003 CORPO LIBERO GYMNASTICS TEAM A 210109 26/05/1987

CHIARION FRANCESCO 12,400 3,900 8,500 0,0004 Soc.Sp.Dil.Ginn.Ardor Cooperativa Social 38654 02/06/1994

MENEGOZZO EMANUELE 12,300 4,200 8,100 0,0005 GINNASTICA FORTITUDO 1875 A.S.D. 36433 24/08/1994

PERON LEONARDO 12,100 3,700 8,400 0,0006 A.S.D. BLUKIPPE 202337 20/11/1995

VIANELLO MANUEL 12,100 3,800 8,300 0,0007 GINNASTICA FORTITUDO 1875 A.S.D. 33084 22/05/1994

Totale D E Pen.N
Cavallo c/man.

VIANELLO MANUEL 11,700 3,200 8,500 0,0001 GINNASTICA FORTITUDO 1875 A.S.D. 33084 22/05/1994

Totale D E Pen.N
Anelli

PIZZATO DAVIDE 12,400 3,400 9,000 0,0001 S.G. JUNIOR 2000 A.S. DIL. 569197 03/11/1995

PERON LEONARDO 12,400 3,500 8,900 0,0002 A.S.D. BLUKIPPE 202337 20/11/1995

PAUNESCU MARCO 12,100 3,200 8,900 0,0003 Soc.Sp.Dil.Ginn.Ardor Cooperativa Social 243676 14/04/1985

MAGGIO MICHELE 12,000 3,100 8,900 0,0004 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTE 323194 27/09/1988

MENEGOZZO EMANUELE 11,900 3,200 8,700 0,0005 GINNASTICA FORTITUDO 1875 A.S.D. 36433 24/08/1994

MARCOTTO GIACOMO 11,700 2,400 9,300 0,0006 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTE 207554 28/06/1993

VIARO MARCO 10,800 2,500 8,300 0,0007 A.S.D. MYGYM 507083 22/05/1979

Totale D E Pen.N
Volteggio

MARCHESI FEDERICO 13,900 4,400 9,500 0,0001 A.S.D. X - TEAM 572444 16/09/1995

PIZZATO DAVIDE 13,500 4,400 9,100 0,0002 S.G. JUNIOR 2000 A.S. DIL. 569197 03/11/1995

VIANELLO MANUEL 13,200 3,600 9,600 0,0003 GINNASTICA FORTITUDO 1875 A.S.D. 33084 22/05/1994

CHIARION FRANCESCO 13,200 4,400 8,800 0,0004 Soc.Sp.Dil.Ginn.Ardor Cooperativa Social 38654 02/06/1994

MENEGOZZO EMANUELE 12,900 3,600 9,300 0,0005 GINNASTICA FORTITUDO 1875 A.S.D. 36433 24/08/1994

Totale D E Pen.N
Parallele Pari

PERON LEONARDO 13,000 3,400 9,600 0,0001 A.S.D. BLUKIPPE 202337 20/11/1995

VIANELLO MANUEL 12,800 3,600 9,200 0,0002 GINNASTICA FORTITUDO 1875 A.S.D. 33084 22/05/1994

MARCHESI FEDERICO 12,400 3,300 9,100 0,0003 A.S.D. X - TEAM 572444 16/09/1995

MARCOTTO GIACOMO 11,100 3,000 8,100 0,0004 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTE 207554 28/06/1993

Totale D E Pen.N
Sbarra

PIZZATO DAVIDE 12,900 3,800 9,100 0,0001 S.G. JUNIOR 2000 A.S. DIL. 569197 03/11/1995

CHIARION FRANCESCO 12,300 3,700 8,600 0,0002 Soc.Sp.Dil.Ginn.Ardor Cooperativa Social 38654 02/06/1994

MARCHESI FEDERICO 11,000 3,000 8,000 0,0003 A.S.D. X - TEAM 572444 16/09/1995

PERON LEONARDO 9,800 3,800 6,000 0,0004 A.S.D. BLUKIPPE 202337 20/11/1995

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________


